ABBOTT L Form 4	LABORATORIES	5									
November 2 FORN Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may cor See Inst 1(b). (Print or Type	A 4 UNITED his box nger to 16. or States Filed pu Section 17	MENT OF rsuant to S (a) of the F	Wa CHAI ection Public U	ashington NGES IN SECU 16(a) of t Utility Hc	n, D.C. 20 N BENEFI RITIES the Securit	549 ICIA ies E	L OWNE	MMISSION CRSHIP OF Act of 1934, 935 or Section	OMB AP OMB Number: Expires: Estimated av burden hour response	•	
	Address of Reporting		Symbol		nd Ticker or ORATOR		Is	Relationship of R suer	Reporting Perso	on(s) to	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date				of Earliest ' 'Day/Year)	Transaction	ilo (_	(Check all applicable) X_ Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify low) below) Chairman and CEO			
ABBOTT	(Street) PARK, IL 60064-			nendment, I onth/Day/Ye	Date Original car)		Aj _2	Individual or Join oplicable Line) (_ Form filed by Or _ Form filed by Mo	e Reporting Per	son	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non	-Derivative	Securi		red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	v Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed y (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if				4. Securitie orDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4	s Acq f (D)	uired (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	ount of 6. 7. N. ties Ownership India icially Form: Bend d Direct (D) Own ving or Indirect (Inst ted (I) action(s) (Instr. 4)		
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013			Code V	Amount 300,401	(D) A	Price \$ 33.37	1,689,653	D		
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013			S	2,800	D	\$ 38.06	1,686,853	D		
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013			S	8,800	D	\$ 38.065	1,678,053	D		

Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	12,000	D	\$ 38.07	1,666,053	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	10,300	D	\$ 38.075	1,655,753	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	10,200	D	\$ 38.08	1,645,553	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	2,400	D	\$ 38.085	1,643,153	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	700	D	\$ 38.0875	1,642,453	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	4,300	D	\$ 38.09	1,638,153	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	2,200	D	\$ 38.095	1,635,953	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	13,763	D	\$ 38.1	1,622,190	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	9,100	D	\$ 38.105	1,613,090	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	4,800	D	\$ 38.115	1,608,290	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	3,100	D	\$ 38.12	1,605,190	D
	11/22/2013	S	4,800	D	\$ 38.125	1,600,390	D

2

Common shares without par value							
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	200	D	\$ 38.13	1,600,190	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	2,000	D	\$ 38.135	1,598,190	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	6,200	D	\$ 38.14	1,591,990	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	9,100	D	\$ 38.145	1,582,890	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	8,147	D	\$ 38.15	1,574,743	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	5,400	D	\$ 38.155	1,569,343	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	1,500	D	\$ 38.16	1,567,843	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	2,800	D	\$ 38.18	1,565,043	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	700	D	\$ 38.185	1,564,343	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	4,510	D	\$ 38.19	1,559,833	D
	11/22/2013	S	1,300	D	\$ 38.195	1,558,533	D

3

Common shares without par value							
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	6,800	D	\$ 38.2	1,551,733	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	4,200	D	\$ 38.205	1,547,533	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	5,907	D	\$ 38.21	1,541,626	D
Common shares without par value	11/22/2013	S	2,500	D	\$ 38.215	1,539,126	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount o Number o Shares
Option (right to buy) <u>(1)</u>	\$ 33.37	11/22/2013		М		300,401	07/15/2013	02/19/2014	Common shares	300,40

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
WHITE MILES D 100 ABBOTT PARK ROAD ABBOTT PARK, IL 60064-6400	Х		Chairman and CEO	
Signatures				
John A. Berry, by power of attorne White	ey for Mi	les D.	11/26/2013	
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Per	rson		Date	
Frankan attack of Deer				

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Employee stock option granted pursuant to the Abbott Laboratories 1996 Incentive Stock Program, including a replacement option feature, in a transaction exempt from Section 16 under Rule 16b-3.

Remarks:

Form 1 of 2

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.